BID TABULATION FOR

PAVEMENT MARKING MATERIAL

ADDENDA__ NONE

BIDS OPENED ON

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2025 AT 3:00 P.M.

COMPANY

BB/CC

ITEM1

ITEM 2

ITEM 3

ITEM 4

ITEM5

ITEM6

ITEM7

LA PREF

TRANTEX TRANSPORTATION PRODUCTS OF
TEXAS, INC.

CcC

$10,500.00

$4,160.00

$1,950.00

$1,140.00

$2,490.00

$2,240.00

$1,160.00

NO




